S T AR AR AT I IS

— .

T T B o T T T T o VA W T e S i 5 1 1 Y S iy

S O

7 P T T
T TTTTWETTE T T W T T T

2019- 2020 LADY RAM BASKETBALL

AT N T e o . R S R

Thur-Sat. Dec 5-7
Thur-Sat. Dec 5-7
TUE. DEC 10
FRI. DEC 13

Tue. Dec 17

Thur-Sat. Dec 26-28

Tue. Jan 7

THUR-SAT. JAN 9-11

Tue. Jan 14
FRI. JAN 17
MON. JAN 20
TUE. JAN 21
Fri. Jan 24
Mon. Jan 27
Tue. Jan 28
Fri. Jan 31
Tue. Feb 4
FRI. FEB 7
TUE. FEB 11
FRI. FEB 14
Tue. Feb 18
Fri. Feb 21
Tue-Fri. Feb 25-28
Fri. Mar 6

Tue-Fri. Mar 10-13

Santa Fe Tournament (Var)

Dora Tournament (JV)

WEST LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS ROBERTSON

Frenship, TX

Littlefield Tournament
Roswell

PORTALES SHOOTOUT
Trinity Christian
MORIARTY

CLOVIS CHRISTIAN (JV)
TEXICO

Clovis

Clovis Christian (JV)
Taos

Tucumcari

Goddard

ARTESIA
LOVINGTON
GODDARD

Artesia

Lovington

District Tournament

1t Round State Tournament

State Tournament

TBA
TBA
4:00, 5:30

4:00, 5:30

2:30, 4:00, 5:30 NM

TBA

5:30, 7:00
5:30,5:30,4:00
2:30, 5:00
3:00,4:30,6:00
5:30
4:00,5:30
5:30, 7:00
4:30
3:30,5:00
5:00,6:30
4:00,5:30
4:00,5:30
4:00,5:30
4:00,5:30
4:00,5:30
4:00,5:30
TBA

TBA

TBA

Santa Fe
Dora

HERE

HERE
There
Littlefield TX
There

HERE
Lubbock TX
HERE

HERE

HERE
There
There

W. Las Vegas
There
There
HERE

HERE

HERE
There
There

TBA

TBA

Albuquerque
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